
BEVERAGE
MENU

* We levy 10% Service Charge *
 * Government taxes Applicable *



PRICE

* We levy 10% Service Charge *
 * Government taxes Applicable *

375

400

400

400

400 

550

425

400

GIN WITH SWEET & SOUR TOPPED WITH SODA

WHISKEY,SOUR MIX,BITTERS,EGG WHITE(OPTIONAL

WHITE RUM WITH SWEET & SOUR MIX

VODKA,TOMATO JUICE AND SPICES

WHISKEY,MINT LEAVES,LIME JUICE AND SUGAR SYRUP

VODKA,TRIPLE SEC MIXED WITH SOUR & CRANBERRY JUICE

TEQUILLA WITH GRENADINE & ORANGE JUICE

GIN,PINEAPPLE JUICE,APEROL,TRIPLE SEC,BITTERS

WHISKEY,CASTER SUGAR,BITTERS

BACARDI,COCONUT RUM,PINEAPPLE JUICE,ORANGE JUICE  CREAM,
BLUE CURACAO

KAHLUA CREAM WITH WHITE CHOCOLATE

350

400

425



400

* We levy 10% Service Charge *
 * Government taxes Applicable *

GIN, GREEN MELON SYRUP, FRESH GINGER SYRUP, LIME JUICE
SMOKED WITH ROSEMARY TOPPED WITH SODA

VODKA WITH PEACH,CRANBERRY,ORANGE JUICE

VODKA,KAHLUA WITH DARK CHOCOLATE

JIM BEAM, BROWN SUGAR, SPICES, BITTERS

WHISKEY, MARTINI ROSSO, APEROL AND ORANGE BITTERS

JD HONEY, JD FIRE, JD, MARTINI ROSSO

JIM BIM,SOUR MIX,BITTERS,EGG WHITE TOPPED WITH RED WINE

GIN & DRY MARTINI

WHISKEY,MARTINI ROSSO,BITTERS

VODKA,FRESH GINGER SYRUP,SWEET & SOUR TOPPED WITH GINGER ALE

GIN,CAPARI,MARTINI ROSSO

450

450

450

475

675

475

550

475

575

895



* We levy 10% Service Charge *
 * Government taxes Applicable *

TAQUILA, FRESH ORANGE, FRESH BESIL LEAVES, LIME JUICE

VODKA, FRESH ORANGE, LAVENDER SYRUP, EGG WHITE,  LIME JUICE, TRIPLE SEC

TAQUILA TRIPLE SEC, FRESH STRAWBERRY, STRAWBERRY CRUSH, LIME JUICE

VODKA, FRESH GINGER, FRESH MELON, FRESH BESIL LEAVES AND 
LIME JUICE

WHISKEY, FRESH GINGER, FRESH ROSEMARY, LIME JUICE, RASPBERRY
SYRUP AND HONEY

475

625

675

675

675



* We levy 10% Service Charge *
 * Government taxes Applicable *

VODKA, TRIPLE SEC AND LIME JUICE

ABSINTHE, REDBULL

TABASCO SAUCE, PEACH SYRUP AND TAQUILA

KAHLUA, BAILEYS AND TRIPLE SEC

SAMBUGA, PEACH SCHNAPPS, GRENADINE AND BLUE CURACAO

WHISKEY WITH FIVE WHITE SPRITES

JAGERMEISTER, PEACH SYRUP AND CRANBERRY JUICE

SAMBUCA, BAILEYS AND GRENADINE

JAGERMEISTER AND REDBULL

WHISKEY WITH FIVE WHITE SPRITES

REDBULL, JAGER AND TAQUILA

385

425

500

650

685

685

685

725

725

875

875



* We levy 10% Service Charge *
 * Government taxes Applicable *

575
FOUR WHITE SPIRITS, TRIPLE SEC, TOPPED WITH COKE

650
VODKA, BRANDY, WHITE RUM, GIN, PINEAPPLE JUICE,ROSE 
SYRUP AND TONIC WATER

FOUR WHITE SPIRITS, TRIPLE SEC, MELON SYRUP TOPPED WITH SPRITE

FOUR WHITE SPIRITS, BLUE CURACAO TOPPED WITH REDBULL

650
FOUR WHITE SPIRITS, TRIPLE SEC, TOPPED WITH CRANBERRY JUICE

675
FOUR WHITE SPIRITS, WATERMELON SYRUP, TOPPED WITH SPRITE

FOUR WHITE SPIRITS, TRIPLE SEC, JAGERMEISTER TOPPED WITH REDBULL

FOUR WHITE SPIRITS, WHISKEY, TRIPLE SEC, GRENADINE SYRUP BLACK GRAPE
JUICE TOPPED WITH BEER

FOUR WHITE SPIRITS, TRIPLE SEC, WHISKEY, VANILLA SYRUP TOPPED WITH BEER

FOUR WHITE SPIRITS, TRIPLE SEC, ABSINTHE, JAGERMEISTER TOPPED
WITH RED WINE

675

785

950

950

985

985



195

195

195

FRESH GREEN APPLE,FRESH GINGER,GINGER JUICE, APPLE JUICE

LIME JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP, FRESHB KAFFIR LIME, CHAAT MASALA

GUAVA JUICE, FRESH CORIANDER, FRESH GREEN CHILLY, FRESH GINGER,
CHAAT MASALA

FRESH PINEAPPLE, FRESH GINGER, MINT LEAVES, SOUR MIX AND HONEY

THUMBS UP, CHAAT MASALA, SOUR MIX

STRAWBERRY CRUSH, SOUR MIX

GREEN APPLE, FRESH GINGER, SOUR MIX, SUGAR SYRUP TOPPED WITH
GINGER ALE

MINT LEAVES, LIME JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP TOPPED WITH SODA & SPRITE

PINEAPPLE JUICE, COCPNUT SYRUP, CREAM

195

195

225

225

225

225



* We levy 10% Service Charge *
 * Government taxes Applicable *

PEG PRICE BOTTLE PRICE

290
290
350
300

325
325
290
550

6700
6750
7200
6500

300 6500

6750
7500
7500
12000
12000  

PEG PRICE BOTTLE PRICE

PEG PRICE BOTTLE PRICE

750
775
775
750
775
1700
950

750

17500

17000
17000
17000

28000
22500

17500
17500

SINGLE MALT
SINGLETON

SINGLETON 15 YEARS

GLENMORANGIE
GLENLIVET 12 YEARS
ABERFELDY 12 YEARS
GLENLEVIT 18 YEARS

WHISKEY
VAT 69
BLACK & WHITE
J & B RARE
TEACHER'S HIGHLAND CREAM
BLACK DOG TRIPLE GOLD RESERVE

300 6500BLACK DOG BLACK RESERVE
TEACHER'S 50
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
BALLENTINES
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

550

INDIAN MALTS
PAUL JOHN-BOLD
PAUL JOHN-EDITED
PAUL JOHN-BRILLIANCE

625
625
540

13500
12900
12750



* We levy 10% Service Charge *
 * Government taxes Applicable *

BOTTLE PRICE

7500
12650
12500
12500

BOTTLE PRICE

AMERICAN WHISKEY

9000

PEG PRICE

350
550
550
550

PEG PRICE

450

BOTTLE PRICE

JIM BEAM
JACK DANIEL'S 
JACK DANIEL'S HONEY
JACK DANIEL'S FIRE

12650550JACK DANIEL'S APPLE
15000695GENTELMEN JACK

IRISH WHISKEY
JAMESON ORIGNAL

VODKA
SMIRNOFF
FINLANDIA
KETEL ONE
ABSOLUT
CIROC
GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE

BELUGA GOLD
BELUGA NOBLE SILVER

250
240
300
350
625

500
1800

5500
5500
6500
7500

14250
14250
44500650

625

12000
44000

14000

17000
29000

 

 

 

JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABLE RESERVE

 

 

650

750
1300

675002500



* We levy 10% Service Charge *
 * Government taxes Applicable *

RUM PEG PRICE BOTTLE PRICE

BACARDI BLACK
OLD MONK
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUM 
BACARDI CB
BACARDI LIMON
BACARDI GOLD (ORO)

BACARDI CUATRO
BACARDI OCHO
BACARDI DIEZ

MALIBU

225
225
225
315
315
315
325
465
550
770

11050
13000
18200

4500
4500
4500
7250
7250
7250
7750

GIN PEG PRICE BOTTLE PRICE

GORDON'S ENGLAND
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, ENGLAND
TANQUERAY, ENGLAND 

345
395
395

8295
8500
8500

BRANDY AND COGNAC PEG PRICE BOTTLE PRICE

HONEY BEE
HENNESSY VSOP

225
1185

5000
26000



* We levy 10% Service Charge *
 * Government taxes Applicable *

SHOTS BOTTLE PRICELIQUEUR

13000

BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM

JAGERMEISTER ICE COLD SHOT
ABSINTHE

TEQUILA PEG BOTTLE PRICE

DON ANGEL BLANCO
SAUZA SILVER
SAUZA GOLD
PATRON XO CAFÉ
PATRON SILVER

350
420
475
750
1025

9250
9750
11000
16950
23500

550

550
575

12250

12000



* We levy 10% Service Charge *
 * Government taxes Applicable *

PINTBREEZERS
BACARDI BREEZER
( CRANBERRY / JAMACIAN PASSION /
BLUE BERRY / BLACKBERRY /WATERMELON /
ORANGE  )

350

PINTBEER
CARLSBERG (330ML)
TUBORG (330ML)
KINGFISHER (330ML)
KINGFISHER ULTRA (330ML)

BUDWEISER (330ML)
HEINEKEN (330ML)
BUDWEISER MAGNUM (330ML)
HOEGARDEN
CORONA (330 ML)

275
275
275
315

315
315
350
500
500



* We levy 10% Service Charge *
 * Government taxes Applicable *

BOTTLE PRICE

2200
3750
3750

WHITE WINE
FRATELLI CLASSIC CHENIN
JACOB'S CREEK CHARDONNAY
HARDYS CHARDONNAY

GLASS

415
675
750

GLASS BOTTLE PRICERED WINE
FRATELLI CABERNET SHIRAZ
JACOB'S CREEK SHIRAZ
HARDYS CABERNET SHIRAZ

415
685
750

2200
3500
4500

SPARKLING WINE AND CHAMPAGNES
BOTTLE PRICE

CHANDON BRUT
CHANDON DELICE
CHANDON ROSE
MOET CHANDON IMPERIAL
MOET CHANDON ROSE
DOM PERIGNON

MARTINI PREOSECCO 4500
4750
4750
4750

16500
21000

4000



* We levy 10% Service Charge *
 * Government taxes Applicable *

CAFÉ FRAPPE 250
MOCHA FRAPPE 250
CARAMEL FRAPPE 250
VANILLA MILKSHAKE 300
OREO MILKSHAKE 300
KIT KAT MILKSHAKE 300
STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE 300
LEMON ICED TEA 225
PEACH ICED TEA 225
PASSION FRUIT ICED TEA 225
NUTELLA JAR SHAKE 350

40
90

150
150
185
135
185
185
250
315


